42 © 2017 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • Braided Wire Protection
Dimensions in Inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice.
EMI/RFI SHIELDING
Tapered tubular metal braid
ArmorLite™, AmberStrand®, nickel-, silver-, or tin-copper
100-041
TAPERED TUBULAR METAL BRAID, AMBERSTRAND,® ARMORLITE,™ NICKEL/COPPER,
SILVER/COPPER OR TIN/COPPER

AmberStrand (A) - Composite / Nickel plated
AmberStrand (B) - Composite 75%, Nickel Copper 25%
How To Order
Sample Part Number 100-041 -06 T 10 A
Basic No. Tapered tubular metal braid
Braid Diameter No. See Table I
Braid Material
L = 100% ArmorLite N = Nickel/Copper
S = Silver/Copper T = Tin/Copper
A = 100% AmberStrand® B = 75% / 25% AmberStrand®
Length in 1 inch increments
Wire Gage Option
(N, S, and T materials only)
A = 36 AWG Omit = Standard 34 AWG
A B
Order Length (Ref.)
5.0 (127.0) Min.,
12.0 (304.8) Max
(See P/N Development)
3.0
(76.2)
Min
(Ref.)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Spiral Wraps, Sleeves, Tubing & Conduit category: